
Bradford and Bingley Canoe Club Wagon Lane Bingley 3/4 Double

Results

14/05/2022

VET K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 30 Richard Luke V Manchester CC 125.70 0 125.70 117.90 0 117.90 117.90 250

2 10 Duncan Berriman V Kingston KC 124.50 50 174.50 133.60 0 133.60 133.60 234

3 20 Andrew Close V
Pennine CRC

Pennine CC
140.50 0 140.50 137.40 0 137.40 137.40 234

4 58 Paul Wallace V Stafford & Stone CC 167.90 2 169.90 165.50 2 167.50 167.50 81

VET K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 6 Donna Hawkins V Matlock CC 156.10 4 160.10 154.90 0 154.90 154.90 188

2 10 Penny Swaine V Roker CC 195.70 2 197.70 187.50 2 189.50 189.50 42

DIV 3 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 17 Adam Clarke M Stafford & Stone CC 133.00 2 135.00 129.50 0 129.50 129.50 250

2 167 James Taylor M Bradford & Bingley CC 135.80 2 137.80 131.50 0 131.50 131.50 242

3 89 Alex Cleator J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 139.10 4 143.10 136.60 2 138.60 138.60 234

4 106 Dan Clarke J14 Stafford & Stone CC 134.80 8 142.80 136.00 4 140.00 140.00 226

5 158 Jack Beardmore J14 Stafford & Stone CC 141.80 0 141.80 142.00 0 142.00 141.80 218

6 156 Oliver Weston J14 Stafford & Stone CC 140.80 2 142.80 142.10 0 142.10 142.10 210

7 177 Andrew Weston S Stafford & Stone CC 149.70 0 149.70 143.40 0 143.40 143.40 202

8 66 Jake Neal J12 North Wales Slalom 148.60 6 154.60 144.30 0 144.30 144.30 194

9 178 Daniel Weston J12 Stafford & Stone CC 142.00 4 146.00 148.30 2 150.30 146.00 185

10 68 Joel Johnson J14 North Wales Slalom 145.80 2 147.80 148.10 0 148.10 147.80 177

11 139 Karl Egerton S Bradford & Bingley CC 150.00 4 154.00 149.10 0 149.10 149.10 169

12 92 Oscar Thompson J14 Manvers WBC 147.20 2 149.20 151.00 4 155.00 149.20 161

13 160 Giles Dyson M Unknown NR 154.40 0 154.40 149.30 2 151.30 151.30 NR

14 34 William Goodhead J14 Green Star CC 153.10 0 153.10 158.50 0 158.50 153.10 153

15 175 Thomas Kent J14 Stafford & Stone CC 163.00 10 173.00 151.50 4 155.50 155.50 145

16 129 Alex Picton J16 Bradford & Bingley CC 159.70 6 165.70 159.50 0 159.50 159.50 137

17 70 Alfie Stubbs J14 Green Star CC 153.70 6 159.70 157.60 4 161.60 159.70 129

18 111 William Beale J16 Independent 156.80 4 160.80 164.70 14 178.70 160.80 121

19 55 Dougie Cresser J10 Bradford & Bingley CC 154.40 8 162.40 158.20 106 264.20 162.40 113

20 85 Lenny Cresser J12 Bradford & Bingley CC 167.80 56 223.80 158.80 4 162.80 162.80 105

21 137 Harper Yarrow J12 Manchester CC 158.50 10 168.50 158.90 4 162.90 162.90 97

22 138 Toby Cleator J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 158.70 6 164.70 163.70 10 173.70 164.70 89

23 86 Eddy Munday M Lower Wharfe CC 168.40 0 168.40 169.90 8 177.90 168.40 81

24 181 David Smith M Bradford & Bingley CC 165.50 4 169.50 169.50 73

25 187 Aiden Perkin J12 Stafford & Stone CC 170.10 0 170.10 167.90 50 217.90 170.10 65

26 140 Toby Cooke J12 West Yorkshire CC 170.80 2 172.80 166.40 4 170.40 170.40 56

27 117 Frazer Doyle S Glanford & Scunthorpe CC 170.10 2 172.10 173.30 4 177.30 172.10 48

28 185 Jacob Lumb J14 Bradford & Bingley CC 171.60 8 179.60 166.30 10 176.30 176.30 40

29 193 Theo Beale J14 Manvers WBC 176.60 2 178.60 180.60 2 182.60 178.60 32

30 161 Stuart Vidler M Halifax CC 176.10 4 180.10 193.70 0 193.70 180.10 24

31 107 Finley Moulding J12 Bradford & Bingley CC 171.20 12 183.20 176.30 10 186.30 183.20 16

32 197 Jake Eaton J16 Sheffield CC 179.80 10 189.80 170.70 18 188.70 188.70 8

DIV 3 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 14 Isabell Mackinnon J16 Manvers WBC 161.00 8 169.00 145.40 6 151.40 151.40 250

2 76 Rebecca Mackenzie M Bradford & Bingley CC 145.90 6 151.90 148.10 52 200.10 151.90 229

3 57 Holly Scott J14 Stafford & Stone CC 154.40 0 154.40 154.30 2 156.30 154.40 208

4 4 Mollie Walker U23 Pleasley CC 158.00 2 160.00 159.40 12 171.40 160.00 188

5 50 Jenny Stephenson S Bradford & Bingley CC 159.40 4 163.40 158.60 4 162.60 162.60 167

6 59 Erica Thompson J12 Manvers WBC 167.40 14 181.40 156.40 14 170.40 170.40 146

7 16 Olivia Berriman J10 Kingston KC 177.90 2 179.90 191.10 54 245.10 179.90 125

8 31 Rachel Smith M Bradford & Bingley CC 173.30 10 183.30 174.80 8 182.80 182.80 104

9 93 Emma Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC 183.60 12 195.60 173.10 10 183.10 183.10 83

10 100 Chloe Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC 171.50 108 279.50 173.10 10 183.10 183.10 63

11 106 Ingela Hoeglund S Stafford & Stone CC 189.20 2 191.20 183.90 100 283.90 191.20 42

12 101 Eadie Whiting J10 Paddle Peak 214.90 52 266.90 199.10 6 205.10 205.10 21
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Bradford and Bingley Canoe Club Wagon Lane Bingley 3/4 Double

Results

14/05/2022

DIV 3 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 35 Daniel Weston J12 Stafford & Stone CC 156.90 10 166.90 145.90 58 203.90 166.90 153

2 37 Thomas Kent J14 Stafford & Stone CC 162.60 8 170.60 152.90 16 168.90 168.90 145

DIV 3 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 33 Holly Scott J14 Stafford & Stone CC 174.80 4 178.80 175.00 2 177.00 177.00 185

2 37 Chloe Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC 218.50 20 238.50 194.00 10 204.00 204.00 73

3 34 Emma Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC 202.80 14 216.80 202.60 8 210.60 210.60 48

4 40 Isabel MacKinnon J14 Manvers WBC 259.80 6 265.80 226.70 14 240.70 240.70 8

PREM-3 C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 20
Julie Kolb

David Smith
M Bradford & Bingley CC 164.10 4 168.10 155.60 0 155.60 155.60 250

2 27 Cresser & Cresser S Bradford & Bingley CC 160.30 8 168.30 152.00 8 160.00 160.00 242

3 19 Crowhurst & Gibson U23 Halifax CC 156.70 14 170.70 160.30 6 166.30 166.30 242

4 6 Amy & Dougie U23 Bradford & Bingley CC 167.20 12 179.20 179.20 161

DIV 4 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 28 Felix Carney J16 Bradford & Bingley CC 163.20 6 169.20 175.00 14 189.00 169.20 P

2 9 George Lumb J12 Bradford & Bingley CC 165.50 12 177.50 163.70 12 175.70 175.70 P

3 16 Harry Fawbert S Bradford & Bingley CC 172.30 8 180.30 172.10 64 236.10 180.30 P

4 21 James Gibson U23 Newcastle University CC 168.50 14 182.50 164.80 50 214.80 182.50 --

5 1 Zach Tott J14 Manchester CC 178.60 4 182.60 178.70 108 286.70 182.60

6 29 Cian Llwd J12 North Wales Slalom 171.80 56 227.80 183.50 0 183.50 183.50

7 25 Jonny Kenyon S Bradford & Bingley CC 182.20 58 240.20 179.20 8 187.20 187.20

8 11 Alexander Watkins J14 Bradford & Bingley CC 187.00 2 189.00 186.00 6 192.00 189.00

9 12 James Alderson S Bradford & Bingley CC 185.70 16 201.70 183.40 12 195.40 195.40

10 2 Franklin Singleton J10 Manvers WBC 187.00 10 197.00 205.10 12 217.10 197.00

11 23 John Sherwen M Duddon CC 209.60 110 319.60 191.90 6 197.90 197.90

12 10 Merrick Thomas Gray J12 Roker CC 212.30 60 272.30 218.10 52 270.10 270.10

DIV 4 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 24 Martha Bozic S Duddon CC 172.40 4 176.40 164.00 2 166.00 166.00 P

2 14 Jasmina Naidu J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 208.70 6 214.70 191.90 4 195.90 195.90 --

3 13 Jennifer Boddy U23 Newcastle University CC 244.90 164 408.90 408.90

4 4 Lisa Singleton M Manvers WBC 277.00 268 545.00 320.90 172 492.90 492.90

DIV 4 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 17 Oliver Weston J14 Stafford & Stone CC 185.70 12 197.70 164.00 10 174.00 174.00 P

2 26 William Goodhead J14 Green Star CC 211.10 10 221.10 175.00 4 179.00 179.00 P

3 22 James Gibson U23 Newcastle University CC 201.40 58 259.40 192.90 4 196.90 196.90 --

4 7 Alex Cleator J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 207.10 8 215.10 196.20 4 200.20 200.20

5 8 Toby Cleator J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 214.90 12 226.90 206.90 4 210.90 210.90

6 18 Aidon Perkin J12 Stafford & Stone CC 230.90 2 232.90 219.00 2 221.00 221.00
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